
CTTY OF SHERI/üOOD,

RESOLUTION NO.

OREGON

96-662

A RESOLUTION AUTHORÏZING THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS VüTTH]N THE
GENBRAL FUND, SEWER FUND, STREET FUND, LIBRARY FUND, BANCROFT
REDEMPTÏON FUND, AND STORM I/üATER FUND.

WHEREAS, a need exists to transfef appropri-ations totaling
$4,000 from the Contingency category of the General- Fund to the
Personal Services category of the Finance Department; and a need
exists to transfer $11r 000 from the Materials & Services category
to the Capital Outlay category of the Building Tnspection and
Enforcement; and

VüHEREAS, a need exists to transfer appropriations
$33,000 from the Contingency category to the Transfer
Funds category of the Sewer Fund, and

VÍHEREAS, a need exists to transfer appropriations
$40,500 from the Contingency category to the Transfer
Funds category within the Street Fund, and

WHEREAS, a need exists to transfer appropri-ations
$20,000 from the Contingency category to the Personal
category within the Library Fund, and

WHEREAS, a need exists to transfer appropriations
$20r 068 from the Contingency category to the Transfer
Funds category with the Bancroft Redemption Fund, and

WHEREAS, a need exists to transfer appropriations
$34r500 from the Contingency category to the Transfer
Funds category of the Storm Water Fund, and

totaJ-ing
to Other

totaling
to Other

totaling
Services

totaling
to Other

totaling
to Other

NOt'ü THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED;

The total appropriation to be transferred withj-n the General-
Fund is $15,000, and the General- Fund is hereby appropriated as
fol-lows:

Rêsôlution No. 96-662
NoveÍibe¡ 12t 7996
Pâge 1



General- Fund Appropriation and Transfer

Budget
Budget
Change

242 ,362
12,400
5, 000

259,7 62

202 ,192
l-5, 100
5, 000

222,292

L84,845
48 ,200

4, 000
231,045

31_0,007
58, 1'50
55, 000
30 000

45 57

29 , r00

275,600
0

201 835
411 ,435

45B,AtI
61,950
3, 150

529 ,5].L

4, 000

4;õõõ

(l_l_,000)
11 000

Revised
Budget

242 ,362
12,400
5,000

259,7 62

202 , I92
15, t_00
5, 000

222 ,292

l_88, 845
48 ,200

4, 000
24I,045

31_0, 007
58, 150
55, 000
30 000

45 t 51

29 , L00

275,600
0

201, 835
477 ,435

458,AtI
56,950
t-4, 150
529,5Lr

Administration
Personal Servi-ces
Material-s and Services
Capital OutJ-ay

Planning
Personal Services
Materials and Services
Capital Outlay

Fi-nance
Persona Servi-ces
Materials and Services
Capital- Outlay

Police
Personal- Servi-ces
Materi-al-s and Services
Capital Outlay
Transfer to Other Funds

City Council
Material-s ç Services

General Government
Materials and Services
Capital Outlay
Transfer to Other Funds

Building Inspection & Enforcement
Personal- Services
Material-s and Services
Capital Outlay

General Operating Contingency 478,106 (4,000) 41 4 | 1,06

Total- General Fund
Appropriations 2 , 68 6, 4.08 2,696,409

Resolution No. 96-662
Nove¡iber 72t 1996
Page 2



The
Fund is
fol-lows:

The
Fund is
foll-ows:

total- appropriation to
$33,000, and the Sewer

be transferred within the Sewer
Fund is hereby appropriated as

Sewer Fund Appropriation and Transfer

Budget
Budget Change

Materials and Services
Capital Outlay
Transfers to Other Funds
General- Operating Contingency
Total Sewer Fund Appropriations

Materials and Services
Capital Outlay
Transfers to Other Funds
General- Operating Contj-ngency
Total- Street Fund Appropriations

639,995
43,850

L70,452
409 68s

33, 000
( 33, 000 )

Revised
Budget

639,995
43,850

203,452
37 6,685

t ,263 , gg2 1,,263,982

The total appropriation to be transferred within the Street
Fund is $40,500, and the Street Fund i-s hereby appropriated as
follows:

Street Fund Appropriation and Transfer

Budget

99,400
41_0,000
209,7 64

85,863

Budget
Change

Revised
Budget

99,400
410,000
250 ,264

45 ,363
805,027

4 0, 500
(40,500)

805,021

total- appropriation to be transferred within the Library
$20,000, and the Library Fund is hereby appropriated as

Library Fund Appropriation .and Transfer

Personal- Services
Materials and Services
Capital Outlay
Transfers to Other Funds
General Operating Conti-ngency
Total- Library Fund Appropriations

Budget

1_66,000
1_38, 600
50,000
20,000

LL3,443
488,043

Budget
Change

20,000

(20,000)

Revised
Budget

l_86,000
1_38, 600
50, 000
20,000
93, 443

488 ,043

Resolution No. 96-662
NoveÍrber 72, f996
Page 3



The total appropriation to be transferred wi_thin theRedemptlon Fund is S20,068, and the Bancroft Redemptionhereby appropriated as foll-ows:

Bancroft Redemption Fund Appropriation and Transfer

Budget
Change

Bancroft
Fund is

Material-s and Services
Transfers to Other Funds
General- Operating Contingency
Total- Bancroft Redemption
Fund Appropriations

The total- appropriat j-on
V[ater Fund is $34 , 500, and
appropriated as follows:

490, 4r3 4go, 41"3

transferred within the Storm
Storm Vüater Fund is hereby

to be
the

Budget

3,000
450,000

3'7 ,41,3
20,068
20 068

Revised
Budget

3, 000
470,068

I7,345

Revised
Budget

I77,593
100,000
2L6 ,247
149,7 92

643,632

yor

Storm Vlater Fund Appropriation and Transfer

Budget
Budget
Change

643,632

Duly passed by the City Councj_l_ November L2, tgg6

Materials and Services
Capital Outlay
Transfers to Other Funds
General Operating Contingency
Total Storm Vüater Fund
Appropriation

Attest:

Jon B t, city anager Reco r

Resolulion No. 96-662
Novembe! 12, 1996
Page 4

L77,593
100,000
18L,147
r84 ,292

34, 500
( 34, 500 )

ck,
U]
Vüalter H tc


